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133 - International Premier Mixed - 250m - Semi Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:34 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Thailand 58.205   Q

2 2 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:00.550  

3 5 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:00.730  

4 1 DBC Penang Titans 1:01.780  

5 4 KL Barbarian - A 1:02.500  

- 6 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:47 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 AMIS Youth Dragon Boat 56.876   Q

2 4 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 57.401   q

3 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 58.321   q

4 5 Freeman Dragon Boat Federation - Taiwan 58.481   q

5 6 VRC Dragons 59.146   q

6 1 Crescendo Dragons 59.311  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Mixed - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 AMIS Youth Dragon Boat 56.876 Q

2 2 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 57.401 q

3 1 Thailand 58.205 Q

4 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 58.321 q

5 2 Freeman Dragon Boat Federation - Taiwan 58.481 q

6 2 VRC Dragons 59.146 q

7 2 Crescendo Dragons 59.311

8 1 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:00.550

9 1 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:00.730

10 1 DBC Penang Titans 1:01.780

11 1 KL Barbarian - A 1:02.500

- 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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